Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Priscott - (1330394) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

26/03/23
29/10/23
10/03/24
13/03/22
24/06/23
30/10/22
16/10/22
19/12/21
06/07/21
20/12/20
27/11/21
30/10/21
22/12/20
23/12/20
13/06/21
22/12/20
22/12/20
01/06/19
21/09/19
07/12/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
02/06/18
19/11/17
24/06/17

Meet

Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguin Olympic Low L4 Sprint Pentathlon
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet
CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN MEET
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018

UBSC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

UBSC Summer Sprint Club Championships

Venue

Weston-super-Mare
Bristol

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Hengrove Park
Millfield

Bristol

Bristal

Horfield

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Easton, bristol
Easton

Hengrove

Easton

Easton, Bristol
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor LC
Hengrove
Somerset
HORFIELD LC
Hutton Moor LC
Horfield LC

Horfield
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Club Swam Under Level
3
3
Bristol Pen 3
3
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2
3
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 4
3
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
Bristol Pen 0
3
Bristol Pen 3
Bristol Pen 3
3
Bristol Pen 3
Bristol Pen 3
Bristol Pen 3
Utd Bristol 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.81
29.68
30.17
29.61
30.19
30.22
30.06
31.07
31.30
31.43
31.22
32.12
32.03
32.60
32.60
32.03
31.30
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33.66
33.20
35.88
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37.78
41.51
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10/03/24
29/10/23
24/06/23
26/03/23
30/10/22
16/10/22
13/03/22
19/12/21
27/111/21
30/10/21
06/07/21
13/06/21
23/12/20
22/12/20
22/12/20
22/12/20
20/12/20
07/12/19
21/09/19
01/06/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
02/06/18
19/11/17
24/06/17

Meet

Keynsham SC & Bristol Penguin Spring Open Meet
City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Bristol Penguin Olympic Low L4 Sprint Pentathlon
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

Bristol Penguins

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Yeovil Xmas Open Meet 2018

BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN MEET
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018

UBSC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

UBSC Summer Sprint Club Championships

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Bristol
Weston-super-Mare
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Bristal

Hengrove

Easton

Easton

Easton, Bristol
Easton, bristol
Horfield

Hengrove

Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor
Somerset
HORFIELD LC
Hutton Moor LC
Horfield LC

Horfield
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